
Spring 2025
Date Time Field Home Away 

Sat. March 29
8:30 am Junior Team 1 Team 2

10:00 am Junior Team 5 Team 6
11:30 am Junior Team 3 Team 4

Sat. April 5
8:30 am Junior Team 1 Team 3

10:00 am Junior Team 2 Team 5
11:30 am Junior Team 4 Team 6

Sat. April 26
8:30 am Junior Team 2 Team 5

10:00 am Junior Team 1 Team 4
11:30 am Junior Team 6 Team 3

Sun. April 27 
8:30 am Junior Team 6 Team 4 

10:00 am Junior Team 5 Team 1
11:30 am Junior Team 2 Team 3

Sat. May 3
8:30 am Junior Team 6 Team 1

10:00 am Junior Team 3 Team 5
11:30 am Junior Team 4 Team 2

Sat. May 10 
8:30 am Junior Team 6 Team 2 

10:00 am Junior Team 4 Team 5 

11:30 am Junior Team 1 Team 3 

3v3 Tournament 

Sat. May 31 
8:30 am Junior Team 4 Team 1

10:00 am Junior Team 5 Team 3 

11:30 am Junior Team 6 Team 2

Sat. June 7 
8:30 am Junior Team 5 Team 6

10:00 am Junior Team 3 Team 4
11:30 am Junior Team 1 Team 2

Sat. June 14 

Playoffs

Sat. June 14 Family Fun and Awards Day 

1. Teams playing first game on Junior Field (8:30 AM)  must line field, put goals in place w/ sandbags and set
corner flags

2. Teams playing last game on Junior Field (11:30 AM) Must check if there are travel games being played after
their game if NO games, Coaches must place flags, sandbags and painter at midfield for closing crew. Make
sure all Garbage is picked up around the field.

Sat. May 17 

Challenge Cup 

Sun. June 8 



Juniors 1 Kevin Ambruso
Juniors 2 Christy Ortiz
Juniors 3 Mike Lupo
Juniors 4 Tim D'Angelo
Juniors 5 Sergio Jean Pierre 
Juniors 6 Nick Mirable


